MICHAELMAS 2026
INSET

Provisional Term Dates
2026 —

2027

Tuesday 1 September Wednesday 2 September 2026

First Day of Term

HALF TERM

Last Day of Term

LENT 2027

First Day of Term
HALF TERM

Last Day of Term

TRINITY 2027

First Day of Term

Thursday 3 September 2026

Monday 19 October to Friday 30 October 2026

Friday 11 December 2026

Monday 4 January 2027

Monday 15 to Friday 19 February 2027

Wednesday 24 March 2027

Monday 12 April 2027

EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY

HALF TERM

Last Day of Term &
Prize Giving (Prep & Senior)

RESULTS DAYS

A-level Results

Monday 3 May 2027

Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June 2027

Friday 2 July 2027

Thursday 12 August 2027

GCSE Results

Thursday 19 August 2027




